Position

Superintendent

Communication & Pub Rela

Ofcr

Exec Assistant Supt

Superintendent

Executive Asst Confidential
Office Assistant Il

Communicaion Specialist

Superintendent
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Superintendent

Superintendent

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$205,155
$171,217

$117,880
$90,081
$89,818
$53,691
$53,648
$48,248
$6,075
$6,075
$6,075
$6,075
$5,822
$5,822
$5,822
$506
$506
$506

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37.873
$40,730

$43,584
$15.596
$48,735
$33,397
$13,966
$0
$25,176
$9,167
$12,251
$36,466
$36,466
$0

$0

$0

$105
$8



