Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$205,155	\$37,873
Communication & Pub Rela Ofcr		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$171,217	\$40,730
Exec Assistant Supt		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$117,880	\$43,584
Superintendent		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$90,081	\$15,596
Executive Asst Confidential		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$89,818	\$48,735
Office Assistant III		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$53,691	\$33,397
Communicaion Specialist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$53,648	\$13,966
Superintendent		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$48,248	\$0
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$6,075	\$25,176
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$6,075	\$9,167
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$6,075	\$12,251
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$6,075	\$36,466
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$5,822	\$36,466
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$5,822	\$0
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$5,822	\$0
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$506	\$0
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$506	\$105
Board Member		Newport-Mesa Unified	Superintendent	\$506	\$8